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MODELO 135CM 165CM |

Numero de tambores
Ancho de trabajo
Velocidad de trabagjo
Capacidad

Numero de cuchillas
Longitud cuhilla
Ancho cuchilla
Velocidad TDF
Potencia requerida
Peso

2
135
10
1.35
6
105
46
540
39
330

MAYOR INFORMACION

1700 - AGRO11

SEGADORA DE TAMBOR
135 - 165
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2
165
10
=2
6
105
44
540
75
380
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